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

w/center island; assumable note. 
Call 979-234-6975 

House for Sale 
on large lot. 3 Bedrooms, 2 full baths, large living 

room, kitchen, dining room, indoor utility room, 
attached garage; 2 buildings behind house; good 

neighborhood near school on West Waverly. 

979-234-7286 

A Subscription to the Headlight... The solution to  . 
your gilt-giving problems! 

2002 Fleetwood 
3 BR, 2 Bath with 

computer room, FREE 
Dell Computer, FREE 

washer and dryer, built in 
microwave, plywood 

floors and much more. 
Only $281.00 a month 
with 10% down, 240 

months, W.A.C. 
888-284-6868 

n Mobile Homes 
for Sale 

L--^TL--J 

Are you looking for the 
best deal anywhere on a 
new home for you and your 
family??? This is it! 1856 
Sq. ft. comes with every- 
thing, like a 43" Big Screen 
TV, DVD Receiver, Six 
Speakers, 600 Watt home 
theater, Headphones and 
more. This is a must see. 
Only at Rosenberg Factory 
Outlet (since 1973) 800- 
932-6181. 

Inventory Clearance SALE! All 2001 models must go! 
Make us an offer. Call now to get a #@!$! of a deal. 1 -888- 
284-6868. 

We can finance your land, water well, septic system, and 
driveway with any of the homes we sell. Rosenberg Factory 
Outlet (since 1973) 800-932-6181. 

Real Estate 

RB^VIBC COUNTRY PROPERTIES 
3 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU! 1038 Milam • Columbus 

979-732-8200 •«? 
Glen Sunderman w 

Sales Associate 
Call Glen... your Nationwide Realtor 

with a Hometown Face! 
To view our listings, type: ienuxptupcnKscctumbus.rciltoT.com £> 

Eadi Ottoe Independentry Owned and Operated to* oumo 

2* RB^MBK COUNTRY PROPERTIES 
1000 Meyer, Suite 3 • Sealy 

3 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU!    T 

Office: 979-885-6400 Residence: 979-234-6727 
Michele Donnelly 
Sales Associate 

Buying or Selling?? Please give me a call. 
I am ready to do it for you! 

Adorable 2/1/1 historic home with 10 ft. ceilings, 
hardwood floors, built-in china cabinet, walk-in pantry, 

indoor utility room. Nice lot with pecan trees. Good 
location In the friendly town of WaUis. $38,000. 

JB ma 
To view our listings, type: rcnnxpropcnissciiy.realtor.com     /^\ 

Each Ctta Independent* Owned and Operated 'skSSf 

Lee Briscoe & Associates 
2024 HWY. 71 South       Columbus, Tx 78934      979-732-3847 

HOMES 
3 Bedroom, 3 bath, pool, pool house and attached 

apt. Over 3,000 sq. ft.; recently remodeled. 
Eagle Lake: Three residences sold as one 

property: 3BR, 3BA; 2BR, 1BA; and 1BR garage 
apt. Price Reduced!   A 

Manufactured home in mint condition on 5.5 acres 
8 miles north of Hallettsville. 

ACREAGE 
18.6 Acres on service road of 1-10, west side of 

Columbus; wooded, beautiful building she. 
257 Acres between Rock Island and Sheridan. Will 

divide into as little as 12 acres or all. 
15.7 Acres 2 miles west of Eagle Lake on 90A. 

Price Reduced! 
19 Acre tract, Lakji^iJiNGJ; wooded; near 

Sheridan. 
Lot: corner of 90-A & Johnnie D. Hutchins Dr. 

COMMERICAL 
Veterinary Clinic, Home, Canopy and Pens in 

Eagle Lake. 

Have Buyers - Need Listings! 
Be Sure to Visit Our Web Site: 
www.leebriscoerealestate.com 

Lee Briscoe, Broker Owner: 979-732-3697 
Ed Holland, Agent: 979-234-6961 

TRULY PROPERTIES 
■ I m D&S Bendy Corporation, Broker 
H      Sandy Bendy, Sales Agent 

REALTOR- 129 N. McCarty, Eagle Lake, Texas 77434 

979-234-3776 Fax: 979-234-2526 
Website: www.eaglelakelxproperties.com 

Email: dbendy@elc.net 

Visit Our Website for a Look at Our Properties 

HOUSES... 
W. PRAIRIE: 2BR, 2BA, living/dining room combo; kitchen w/breakfast 

area; enclosed porch; attached garage w/utility room & shower; 
central air/heat; frame. 

E. MAIN ST,: 3BR, 1BA, living/dining room combo; frame w/siding. 
WESTMORELAND: 2BR, 1BA; living/dining room combo; den; frame; 

CA/CH. Price Reduced! 
N. McCARTY: 2BR, 1BA, large kitchen/dining room combo; utility 

room; frame. 
LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living & dining rooms, gourmet 

kitchen, den, office; brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 wooded 
acres. 

DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
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